7/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 8
DATASHEET
Rev. C
PSM360 SERIES
90~264VAC Input Voltage Range
360 Watts with 30CFM Forced Airflow
Active PFC, Single Output

Medical AC/DC Switching Power Supply
7/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 8
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model (1) Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Maximum Output Power (3) Ripple &
Noise(5) Convection (2) 30CFM forced air
PSM360B-1Y12-X (D)
90 ~ 264
VAC
12 VDC 22.5A 30A 360W 120mV
PSM360B-1Y24-X (D) 24 VDC 11.25A 15A 360W 240mV
PSM360B-1Y30-X (D) 30 VDC 9A 12A 360W 300mV
PSM360B-1Y36-X (D) 36 VDC 7.5A 10A 360W 360mV
PSM360B-1Y48-X (D) 48 VDC 5.63A 7.5A 360W 480mV
PSM360B-1Y54-X (D) 54 VDC 5.01A 6.67A 360W 540mV
PSM360B-1Y57-X (D) 57 VDC 4.74A 6.32A 360W 570mV
NOTES
1. Mechanical Options: The “x” in the part number can be “U” for U-chassis type, “E” for enclosed type with rear
 side built-in fan, or “F” for enclosed type with top side built-in fan. The “D” is for current sharing option.
2. U Type: 270W at +40ºC ambient max.